il 'ﬁ' Nasserein Nachtbetrieb

HALTESTELLE/STOP 05.-07.12.2025 | 12.12.2025 - 06.04.2026 | 10.-11.04.2026 | 17.—18.04.2026
St. Anton a.A. Terminal West (Steig D) 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 01:00 02:00 03:00
St. Anton a.A. Bahnhof (Vorplatz) 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01 01:01 02:01 03:01
St. Anton a.A. Posteinfahrt 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 01:02 02:02 03:02
St. Anton a.A. Hotel Arlberg 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03 01:03 02:03 03:03
St. Anton a.A. Nassereinbahn 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 01:05 02:05 03:05
St. Anton a.A. Reselehof 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06 01:06 02:06 03:06
St. Anton a.A. Arlenburg 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08 01:08 02:08 03:08
St. Anton a.A. Kapelle Pitzi 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09 01:09 02:09 03:09
St. Anton a.A. Alt St. Anton 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 01:10 02:10 03:10
St. Anton a.A. Kapelle Pitzi 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:1 23:11 01:11 02:11 |
St. Anton a.A. Arlenburg 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12 01:12 02:12 |
St. Anton a.A. Reselehof 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 01:13 02:13 |
St. Anton a.A. Nassereinbahn 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 01:15 02:15 |
St. Anton a.A. Hotel Arlberg 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 01:16 02:16 |
St. Anton a.A. Hotel Schwarzer Adler 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17 01:17 02:17 |
St. Anton a.A. Posteinfahrt 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18 01:18 02:18 |
St. Anton a.A. Terminal West (Steig D) 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20 01:20 02:20 |




